Electromotive Systems
ELECTROBAR® HX
Conductor Bar System
ELECTROBAR® HX SERIES
ENCLOSED CONDUCTOR BAR SYSTEMS
When you need high amperage power delivery for a heavy duty application, Electromotive Systems’
ELECTROBAR® HX Series Enclosed Conductor Bar System is the solution.
• ELECTROBAR HX Systems can accommodate 600 Volt AC and 250 Volt DC applications.
• Line elements are available to deliver 400, 700 and1000 amps continuous current.
• Rated for use in environments up to 160° F ambient temperature.
•  Aluminum alloy extruded line elements with stainless-steel lined contact surface provide better performance
and increase durability.
• Inverted V contact surface for positive tracking of collective shoes.
• Grounding conductor bar available with green cover for ease of identification.
2
LINE ELEMENT SECTIONS
Line elements are constructed of an aluminum alloy extrusion with integral
stainless steel contact surfaces. They are available in convenient 10 or 20 foot
sections. All line elements are amply designed to carry the specified current
rating continuously without overheating.
Catalog Number
Description400 Amp 700 Amp 1000 Amp
HX-400A HX-700A HX-1000A Line Element Section, 20 Feet Long, Orange Cover
HX-400A-G HX-700A-G HX-1000A-G Line Element Section, 20 Feet Long, Green Cover
HX-400A10 HX-700A10 HX-1000A10 Line Element Section, 10 Feet Long, Orange Cover
HX-400A10-G HX-700A10-G HX-1000A10-G Line Element Section, 10 Feet Long, Green Cover
1.5 lbs./ft. 2.5 lbs./ft. 3.5 lbs./ft. Approximate Shipping Weight
EXPANSION ELEMENTS
Expansion sections are used at all structural expansion
joints and for long runways to allow for thermal

HX-400JK HX-700JK HX-1000JK Joint Assembly Kit
1.5 lbs. 2.0 lbs. 3.0 lbs. Approximate Shipping Weight
3
HANGER ASSEMBLY
To provide an additional level of insulation, as well as rigid
support of conductor sections, choose from polycarbonate
snap-in, steel clamp, or insulated hanger assemblies. Hanger
assemblies accommodate a minimum conductor spacing of
4 inches.
Catalog Number
Line Element Rating
Polycarbonate
Snap-In Type
Steel Clamp
Type Insulator
HX-400H N/A N/A 400 Amp
HX-1000H HX-1000SH HX-1000SHI 700 & 1000 Amp
.2 lbs./.3 lbs. .6 lbs. 1.20 lbs. Approximate Shipping Weight
Polycarbonate
Snap-In Hanger
Steel Hanger Insulator Hanger
POWER FEED KIT
The Power Feed Kit
includes a cover and
cable lug terminals for
power connection.
Catalog Number System Rating Approximate Shipping Weight
HX-400FK 400 Amp .8 lbs.
HX-700FK 700 Amp 2.4 lbs.
HX-1000FK 1000 Amp 3.2 lbs.
MOUNTING BRACKET
Web mounting brackets
are available in 24 inch
lengths with mounting holes

Collector assemblies are offered in single or double shoe designs.
They provide continuous current pick up from 200 through 400
amperes. The contact shoes are mechanically supported by an
insulating support assembly that is spring loaded by an arm and
body mechanism. Collectors are furnished with copper graphite
contacts for movement up to 900 feet per minute.
Catalog Number Collector Type Approximate Shipping Weight
PHX-200SPC-A 200 Amp Single Shoe .7 lbs.
PHX-400STPC-A 400 Amp Double Shoe 1.0 lbs.
Single Shoe Collector Double Shoe Collector
END COVER
This vinyl cover insulates
the conductor bar at
each end of a system.
Catalog Number Description Approximate Shipping Weight
HX-400EC End Cover for 400 Amp .7 lbs.
HX-1000EC
End Cover for 700
& 1000 Amp
1.0 lbs.